Dixon Bayco
800 High Street • Chestertown, MD 21620
ph: 410.778.2000 • fx: 410.778.4702
dixonvalve.com
Dixon Group Canada Ltd.
2315 Bowman Street • Innisfil, Ontario L9S 3V6
ph: 800.355.1991 • fx: 877.436.6251
canada.dixonvalve.com

Specification:
•	 straight and drop tee configurations
Order Guide
Long Lasting BayCast Sand Tees
from Dixon Bayco
BayCast is a durable hard cast iron alloy
Dixon Bayco
800 High Street • Chestertown, MD 21620
ph: 410.778.2000 • fx: 410.778.4702
dixonvalve.com
Dixon Group Canada Ltd.
2315 Bowman Street • Innisfil, Ontario L9S 3V6
ph: 800.355.1991 • fx: 877.436.6251
canada.dixonvalve.com
CIST418-inhouse© 2018 DVCC
Application:
•	� Straight and bottom drop tees are used at the base of dry bulk
tank hoppers.
Size:
•	 5" x 4", 6" x 4" and 6" x 5"
Features:
•	� aluminum hopper tees are rugged cast aluminum
•	� straight tees are cast as one-piece
•	� high unloading rates and reduced flow turbulence
•	 bottom drop tees have easy to use swing out drop door
Materials:
•	 cast aluminum construction
Specification:
•	� Dimensionally interchangeable with industry standard offerings.
Flanged to the tank hopper.
Aluminum Hopper Tees
from Dixon Bayco
For dry bulk unloading
Part # Material Description
DB500TA Aluminum 5" x 4" straight tee - groove x groove
DB600TA Aluminum 6" x 4" straight tee - groove x groove
DB500LTA Aluminum 5" x 4" straight tee - groove x groove low profile
DB600LTA Aluminum 6" x 4" straight tee - groove x groove low profile
DB605LTA Aluminum 6" x 5" straight tee - groove x groove low profile
DB510TA Aluminum 5" x 4" drop tee - groove x groove, white buna seal
Order Guide